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samedi 21 janvier 2017

LES RELAIS GIVRES

NOMBRE D'EQUIPES : 277

NOM

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 1
LINDER LAURENCE

DELHOVE FRANCOIS
COLSON BENOIT

AUPAIX PIERRE

BODART RODOLPHE

TOUR DU TEAM

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 2
EDRIAT NATHALIE
WINNEPENNINCK FRANCK
STOCKMANS THIBAUT
PONTI ANGELO

SIRAGUSA SALVATORE
TOUR DU TEAM

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 5
BENEDETTI CHARLOTTE
DELHOVE MARIE

THOMAS VIRGINIE

BOBOT MELODIE

FERIER REMY

TOUR DU TEAM

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 6
PARMENTIER KARINE
HERNAUT ISABELLE
OUATARA AHMED

VICAIRE ALICE

LERATE VINCIANNE

TOUR DU TEAM

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 3
BALOSSIER DOMINIQUE
DUMONT LUDIVINE
DELODDERE CHRISTEL
BAUDUIN DIDIER

DE LEENER JEAN-MARIE
TOUR DU TEAM
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Vét
Vét

Vét

Vét
Vét

Vét

Vét
Vét

Vét

Vét

Vét
Vét

Nivelles Athlétic Club

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS REEL KM/H

03:07:58
00:35:28
00:34:28
00:33:27
00:33:39
00:32:31
00:18:21

03:20:04
00:37:47
00:35:17
00:37:10
00:34:44
00:34:34
00:20:30

03:42:17
00:36:25
00:39:51
00:45:58
00:41:19
00:34:54
00:23:47

03:43:40
00:37:50
00:39:42
00:39:21
00:42:21
00:41:55
00:22:29

03:53:33
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:41:44
00:39:18
00:37:36
00:24:21

14,05
13,53
13,93
14,35
14,26
14,76
13,08

13,20
12,70
13,60
12,91
13,82
13,89
11,71

11,88
13,18
12,05
10,44
11,62
13,75
10,09

11,80
12,69
12,09
12,20
11,33
11,45
10,67

11,30
10,61
10,60
11,50
12,21
12,77
9,86
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+ 1 course +
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+ 1 course +
+ 1 course +

+ 1 course +
+ 1 course +
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Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
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NAC - RCABW
NOTEZ NATHALIE
DE MUNCK VERONIQUE
SCHELLENS CHRISTIAN
EDOM MELANIE
DEKEYSER CARINE
TOUR DU TEAM

EQUIPE 4

NAC - RCABW EQUIPE 7
GAIGNAGE ISABELLE
SOUPART CAROLINE
MORLOT VIRGINIE

KOK FABIAN

WERTZ NICOLAS

TOUR DU TEAM

NAC - RCABW
BROZE KATHY
MELCHIOR FABIENNE
PENNANT NATHALIE
CAZALLE CELINE
JONCKERS JACQUELINE
TOUR DU TEAM

EQUIPE 8

JOGGING+ 3
DEVICK EMILY

Aidant,...
BOVY DANIEL
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Vét
Vét
Vét

Vét

Vét
Vét

Vét

Vét
Vét
Vét
Vét
Vét

Vét

03:55:07
00:39:27
00:42:43
00:42:31
00:44:08
00:41:04
00:25:12

04:01:35
00:48:18
00:46:51
00:48:42
00:36:56
00:34:26
00:26:22

04:47:09
00:45:36
00:53:40
00:53:37
00:52:38
00:50:31
00:31:04

02:39:26
00:32:06

11,23
12,17
11,24
11,29
10,88
11,69
9,52

10,93
9,94
10,25
9,86
13,00
13,94
9,10

9,19
10,53
8,94
8,95
9,12
9,50
7,73

16,56
14,95
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Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%
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Bonus 2%
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Bonus 2%
Bonus 2%
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Bonus 2%
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Bonus 2%

Bonus 2%



